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 List of Security Consultants Who Met The Minimum Competency 

Requirement for Competent Person (Security) 
 

S/n Name Company Business Email Business 
Phone 

1.  Matthew Yap 
Choon Pian 

Advancer IFM Pte Ltd matthew@advancer.sg +65 9745 5733 

2.  Leng Chee Meng AECOM Singapore Pte Ltd cheemeng.leng@aecom.com +65 9632 6769 

3.  Lim Wen Bin Willy AECOM Singapore Pte Ltd willy.lim@aecom.com +65 9187 2652 

4.  Tan Chong Kuan AECOM Singapore Pte Ltd chongkuan.tan@aecom.com +65 9127 3546 

5.  Zhou Yingqi AECOM Singapore Pte Ltd Yingqi.Zhou@aecom.com +65 8719 6757 

6.  Tan Wee Hian 
Philip 

AECOM Singapore Pte Ltd weehian.tan@aecom.com +65 9186 2688 

7.  Don Suranga 
Sampath 
Samaraweera 

AETOS Integrated 
Solutions Pte Ltd 

don@aetos.com.sg +65 6773 7812 

8.  Chan Kok Meng  AETOS Integrated 
Solutions Pte Ltd 

Kokmeng.chan@aetos.com.sg +65 6773 7812 

9.  Joshua Lim Theng 
Kwang 

AETOS Integrated 
Solutions Pte Ltd 

Joshua.limtk@aetos.com.sg +65 9278 1000 

10.  Isaach Choong 
Chin Wing 

AIP Risk Consulting Pte 
Ltd 

isaach.choong@aipriskconsulting.com +65 6443 0735 
+65 6443 0738 

11.  Doron Bergerbest-
Eilon 

ASERO Consulting 
Services, Ltd. 

dbergerbest@asero.com +65 9783 5532 

12.  Jeremy Soh Mun 
Wai 

Google Asia Pacific Pte Ltd Jeremysoh@google.com +65 9660 9620 

13.  Loh Kai Wen Amazon Web Services 
 

lohk@amazon.com +65 9836 6130 

14.  Li Xiao Wen APRO Asian Protection 
Pte Ltd 

xw@apro.com.sg +65 6567 6388 

15.  Toh Guan Hoe APRO Asian Protection 
Pte Ltd 

guanhoe_toh@apro.com.sg +65 6567 6388 

16.  HOAD Peter John Arup Singapore Pte Ltd 
 

Peter.hoad@arup.com +65 6411 2523 

17.  Sarka Patrik 
Matias 

Arup Singapore Pte Ltd Patrik.Sarka@arup.com +65 6411 2378   

18.  Cheong Shun 
Yong, David 

Arup Singapore Pte Ltd David.cheong@arup.com +65 6411 2391 

19.  Ryan Tham Wei Jie Arup Singapore Pte Ltd ryan.tham@arup.com +65 9183 8501 

20.  Sheryl Seet Su 
Sing 

Civil Aviation Authority of 
Singapore (CAAS) 

Sheryl_Seet@caas.gov.sg +65 9729 2290 

21.  Wesley Gerard 
D’ARANJO 

Beth-El (Asia Pacific) Pte 
Ltd 

wesleyd@beth-el.com.sg +65 9633 0912  
+65 6459 5853 

22.  Tse Chi Fung, 
Stanley 

Amazon Asia-Pacific 
Holding Private Limited 

stantse@amazon.com +65 8141 7466 

23.  Jasbir Singh s/o 
Darshan Singh 

Certis CISCO Security Pte 
Ltd 

jasbir_singh@certisgroup.com +65 9176 9365  
+65 9650 6898 

24.  Derek Ho Siew 
Mun 

Certis CISCO Security Pte 
Ltd 

dereksm_ho@certisgroup.com +65 8366 7508 

25.  Gunasegar s/o 
Sreenivasan 

Certis CISCO Security Pte 
Ltd 

guna_sreenivasan@certisgroup.com +65 9852 4839 

26.  Mohamed Abdul 
Razak Bin 
Mohamed Abdul 
Aziz 

Certis CISCO Security Pte 
Ltd 

abdul_razak_aziz@certisgroup.com  +65 9852 2487 

27.  Chan Yew Kheong 
Jack 

Cundall Singapore Pte Ltd jack.chan@cundall.com +65 9029 2918 
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 28.  Lim Yee Siong 

Kelvin 
DBS Bank Ltd kelvinlimys@dbs.com +65 8188 0801 

29.  Steven Adhi Surya STACK Infrastructure 
APAC Pte. Ltd. 

sasurya@stackinfra.com +65 9115 6012 

30.  Yue Shing Fung Google Asia Pacific Pte Ltd shingfung@google.com 65 6521 2188 

31.  Goh Boon Chiang 
Richard 

Heierli Consulting 
Engineers (S) Pte Ltd 

richard_goh@heierlisingapore.com +65 9673 6238 

32.  Quek Kiok Yang 
Vincent 

Dependable Solutions 
Partner Pte Ltd 

Vincent@dspsingapore.com +65 6382 3274 
+65 9106 2378 

33.  Lee Jin Khiang Ivan Jacobs International 
Consultants Pte Ltd 

ivan.lee@jacobs.com +65 6391 0350 
+65 9151 7610 

34.  Chan Weng Soon Jacobs International 
Consultants Pte Ltd 

Wengsoon.chan@jacobs.com +65 6391 0350 
+65 9752 4632 

35.  Leong Eng Guan 
Donny 

Jacobs International 
Consultants Pte Ltd 

Donny.leong@jacobs.com     +65 8321 6334 

36.  Joshua Kwai JK Consultancy Holdings 
Pte Ltd 

joshuakwai@jkconsultancyholdings.com +65 9639 5740 

37.  Soe Chin Hua Erste Consulting Pte Ltd chinhua@ersteconsulting.com.sg +65 8182 2885 

38.  Liu Chun Lin K&C Protective 
Technologies Pte Ltd 

liu.chun.lin@kcpt.com.sg +65 6258 0620  
+65 8112 5186 

39.  Henry Chua Tiong 
Heng 

K&C Protective 
Technologies Pte Ltd 

chua.tiong.heng@kcpt.com.sg +65 6258 0620  
+65 6914 6142 

40.  Yaniv Peretz Lorin Pte Ltd 
 

Yaniv.peretz@loringlobal.com + 65 8368 8484 

41.  Ling Tuck Mun Marsh (Singapore)  
Pte Ltd 

tuck-mun.ling@marsh.com +65 9100 4984 

42.  Ng Zi Xiang MOH Holdings Pte Ltd 
 

Zixiang.ng@mohh.com.sg +65 9274 0888 

43.  Charles Fabian 
Khoo 

AETOS Integrated 
Solutions Pte Ltd 

fabian.khoo@aetos.com.sg +65 8606 9482 

44.  Tan Yean Sang 
Andrew 

Prostruct Consulting Pte 
Ltd 

andrew.tanys@prostruct.com.sg +65 9326 6353 

45.  Rauzi Bin Burherm Prostruct Consulting Pte 
Ltd 

Rauzi.burherm@prostruct.com.sg +65 9145 0717 

46.  Chris Hui Yong 
Chuan 

Resort World Sentosa hyc@rwsentosa.com +65 9438 8274 

47.  Toh Peng Woo 
James 

Quintessential Solutions 
Pte. Ltd 

james.toh@q-solutions.biz +65 9832 7454 

48.  Sng Yong Lim 
Simon 

SSTECH Security 
Consultancy Private 

Limited 

simonsng@sstech.com.sg +65 9682 8555 

49.  Tan Kok Heng 
Andy 

ST Engineering Training & 
Simulations Systems Pte 

Ltd 

tankhandy@gmail.com +65 9362 2136 

50.  Lum Kok Hoong 
Peter 

ST Electronics (Training & 
Simulation Systems) Pte 

Ltd 

Lum.kokhoong@stengg.com +65 6914 6139 
+65 9111 3354 

51.  Lin Huang'En Ervin Certis CISCO Security Pte 
Ltd 

ervinh_lin@certisgroup.com +65 8838 6668 

52.  Shamus Yeo See 
Yew 

AECOM Singapore Pte Ltd shamus.yeo@aecom.com +65 9366 3908 

53.  Andy Tan Hong 
Wei 

Land Transport Authority Andy_TAN@lta.gov.sg +65 9669 6638 

54.  Ling Chee Han 
Melvyn 

Land Transport Authority  
 

Melvyn_ling@lta.gov.sg +65 9679 7367 

55.  Ho Zhi Hui Land Transport Authority HO_Zhi_Hui@lta.gov.sg +65 6482 3756 

Note: This list is accurate as of 22 July 2025 
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List of Blast Consultants Who Met The Minimum Competency 

Requirement for Competent Person (Blast) 
 

S/n Name Company Business Email Business 
Phone 

1.  William 
Christopher 
LeBoeuf 

ABS Consulting wleboeuf@absconsulting.com +1 (210) 495-
5195 

2.  Darrell Doss 
Barker 

ABS Consulting dbarker@absconsulting.com +1 (210) 495‐

5195 

3.  Nelson Enrique 
Duran 

ABS Consulting nduran@absconsulting.com +1 (210) 495‐

5195 

4.  Loo Kam Yoke 
Mindy 

AECOM Singapore Pte Ltd mindy.loo@aecom.com +65 9632 0972 

5.  Lim Lip Boon AECOM Singapore Pte Ltd LipBoon.Lim@aecom.com +65 6299 2466 

6.  Praveen Kumar 
Vontivillu 
Premnath 

AECOM Singapore Pte Ltd praveen.vontivillupremnath@aecom.c
om 

+65 6580 2742 

7.  Wang Tongyun Applied Research 
Consultants Pte Ltd 

wty@arcsg.com +65 9150 6586 

8.  HOAD Peter John Arup Singapore Pte Ltd Peter.hoad@arup.com +65 6411 2523 

9.  Lee Siew Chin Arup Singapore Pte Ltd Siew-Chin.Lee@arup.com +65 6411 2528 

10.  Zhang Jin Arup Singapore Pte Ltd Jin.Zhang@arup.com +65 6411 2463 

11.  Lee Xiong Le Arup Singapore Pte Ltd Xiong-Le.Lee@arup.com +65 6411 2893 

12.  Michael Sien Hay 
Wah 

Building & Construction 
Authority 

Michael_sien@bca.gov.sg +65 9382 6980 

13.  Wesley Gerard 
D’ARANJO 

Beth-El (Asia Pacific) Pte 
Ltd 

wesleyd@beth-el.com.sg +65 9633 0912  
+65 6459 5853 

14.  Abraham Christian Beth-El (Asia Pacific) Pte 
Ltd 

abraham@beth-el.com.sg +65 6459 5853  
+65 8372 3265 

15.  Goh Boon Chiang 
Richard 

Heierli Consulting 
Engineers (S) Pte Ltd 

richard_goh@heierlisingapore.com +65 9673 6238 

16.  Bernhard 
Kaufmann 

Heierli Consulting 
Engineers (S) Pte Ltd 

bernhard.kaufmann@heierli.ch +65 6726 7630 

17.  Wong Ngie Ung 
Simon 

Jacobs International 
Consultants Pte Ltd 

Simon.Wong@jacobs.com +65 6391 0350 
+65 8161 7176 

18.  Liu Chun Lin K&C Protective 
Technologies Pte Ltd 

liu.chun.lin@kcpt.com.sg +65 6258 0620  
+65 8112 5186 

19.  Liew Jat Yuen 
Richard 

National University of 
Singapore 

ceeljy@nus.edu.sg +65 9818 0484 

20.  Patrick Roger 
Mann 

Patrick Mann & Associates 
Ltd 

pmann@pmaaltd.co.uk +44 (0)1928 
789046 

21.  Lok Tat Seng PHM Technologies Pte Ltd dr.tslok@phm.com.sg +65 8185 6432 

22.  Zhang Zhe PHM Technologies Pte Ltd zzhe74@gmail.com +65 9668 3979 

23.  Ang Choon Keat Prostruct Consulting Pte 
Ltd 

choonkeat.ang@prostruct.com.sg +65 8180 0029 

24.  Lin Yadong Prostruct Consulting Pte 
Ltd 

yadong.lin@prostruct.com.sg +65 9796 6724 

25.  Kong Jing Yan Prostruct Consulting Pte 
Ltd 

jingyan.kong@prostruct.com.sg +65 6774 6781 

26.  Tong Foo Sheng 
Chris 

Prostruct Consulting Pte 
Ltd 

chris.tongfs@prostruct.com.sg +65 8261 7754 

mailto:praveen.vontivillupremnath@aecom.com
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 27.  Vivian Fam Xiao V Prostruct Consulting Pte 

Ltd 
vivian.famxv@prostruct.com.sg +65 8312 7646 

28.  Asher Samuel 
Gehl 

Karagozian and Case Pte 
Ltd 

gehl@kcse.com.au +61 
280786916 

29.  Tin V. DO Karagozian and Case Pte 
Ltd 

van@kcse.com.au +61  
280786916 

Note: This list is accurate as of 22 July 2025 


